IRiffeI Motocross - 22 Etapa

MX3

Prova

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:50:23

Sao José - Potecas 1,500 Km
05/04/2009 11:30.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(19) ELTON BECKER
1 11:50:42.350
2 1:31.245 11:52:13.595
3 1:32.178 +0.933 11:53:45.773
4 1:31.404 +0.159 11:55:17.177
5 1:34.625 +3.380 11:56:51.802
6 1:33.531 +2.286 11:58:25.333
7 1:34.019 +2.774 11:59:59.352
8 1:35.903 +4.658 12:01:35.255
9 1:34.938 +3.693 12:03:10.193
10 1:34.599 +3.354 12:04:44.792
11 1:35.795 +4.550 12:06:20.587
12 1:35.795 +4.550 12:07:56.382
13 1:37.513 +6.268 12:09:33.895
(45) ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI
1 11:50:43.843
2 1:33.601 11:52:17.444
3 1:35.747 +2.146 11:53:53.191
4 1:35.349 +1.748 11:55:28.540
5 1:36.205 +2.604 11:57:04.745
6 1:35.036 +1.435 11:58:39.781
7 1:36.739 +3.138 12:00:16.520
8 1:37.013 +3.412 12:01:53.533
9 1:39.817 +6.216 12:03:33.350
10 1:39.760 +6.159 12:05:13.110
11 1:39.936 +6.335 12:06:53.046
12 1:40.298 +6.697 12:08:33.344
13 1:43.803 +10.202 12:10:17.147
(925) ELISEU GLANERT
1 11:50:46.137
2 1:38.833 +2.160 11:52:24.970
3 1:38.305 +1.632 11:54:03.275
4 1:37.437 +0.764 11:55:40.712
5 1:38.367 +1.694 11:57:19.079
6 1:38.612 +1.939 11:58:57.691
7 1:36.673 12:00:34.364
8 1:39.332 +2.659 12:02:13.696
9 1:37.824 +1.151 12:03:51.520
10 1:37.760 +1.087 12:05:29.280
11 1:40.546 +3.873 12:07:09.826
12 1:37.940 +1.267 12:08:47.766
13 1:36.807 +0.134 12:10:24.573
(128) ANISIO CLASEN
1 11:50:45.006
2 1:37.471 +0.390 11:52:22.477
3 1:37.081 11:53:59.558
4 1:37.261 +0.180 11:55:36.819
5 1:37.173 +0.092 11:57:13.992
6 1:37.982 +0.901 11:58:51.974
7 1:38.505 +1.424 12:00:30.479
8 1:39.330 +2.249 12:02:09.809
9 1:39.377 +2.296 12:03:49.186
10 1:38.920 +1.839 12:05:28.106
11 1:40.559 +3.478 12:07:08.665
12 1:38.659 +1.578 12:08:47.324
13 1:40.701 +3.620 12:10:28.025
(823) CARLOS EDUARDO COELHO
1 11:50:45.934
2 1:37.477 +0.054 11:52:23.411
3 1:37.423 11:54:00.834
4 1:37.676 +0.253 11:55:38.510

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:40.151 +2.728 11:57:18.661 (120) PAULO KRUTZSCH
6 1:40.588 +3.165 11:58:59.249 1 11:50:49.894
7 1:41.869 +4.446 12:00:41.118 2 1:52.792 +6.209 11:52:42.686
8 1:40.825 +3.402 12:02:21.943 3 1:51.789 +5.206 11:54:34.475
9 1:41.792 +4.369 12:04:03.735 4 1:48.099 +1.516 11:56:22.574
10 1:43.218 +5.795 12:05:46.953 5 1:46.583 11:58:09.157
11 1:44.106 +6.683 12:07:31.059 6 1:49.128 +2.545 11:59:58.285
12 1:46.101 +8.678 12:09:17.160 7 1:49.110 +2.527 12:01:47.395
13 1:45.945 +8.522 12:11:03.105 8 1:50.260 +3.677 12:03:37.655
9 1:47.790 +1.207 12:05:25.445
(987) FABIO DE OLIVEIRA 10 1:50.925 +4.342 12:07:16.370
1 11:50:45.501 11 1:48.172 +1.589 12:09:04.542
2 1:42.061 +1.851 11:52:27.562 12 1:48.454 +1.871 12:10:52.996
3 1:40.210 11:54:07.772
4 1:40.743 +0.533 11:55:48.515 (50) ROBERT ETZOLD
5 1:42.032 +1.822 11:57:30.547 1 11:50:48.668
6 1:40.992 +0.782 11:59:11.539 2 1:46.801 +0.728 11:52:35.469
7 1:42.082 +1.872 12:00:53.621 3 1:46.381 +0.308 11:54:21.850
8 1:44.046 +3.836 12:02:37.667 4 1:47.617 +1.544 11:56:09.467
9 1:43.938 +3.728 12:04:21.605 5 1:49.452 +3.379 11:57:58.919
10 1:44.037 +3.827 12:06:05.642 6 1:46.073 11:59:44.992
11 1:45.563 +5.353 12:07:51.205 7 1:48.893 +2.820 12:01:33.885
12 1:51.662 +11.452 12:09:42.867 8 1:49.127 +3.054 12:03:23.012
9 1:53.564 +7.491 12:05:16.576
(325) LUIZ CARLOS ZIMERMANN 10 1:54.252 +8.179 12:07:10.828
1 11:50:49.407 11 1:51.675 +5.602 12:09:02.503
2 1:43.074 +0.605 11:52:32.481 12 1:51.870 +5.797 12:10:54.373
3 1:42.469 11:54:14.950
4 1:42.994 +0.525 11:55:57.944 (8) AIRTON PEDRO PIMENTEL
5 1:42.593 +0.124 11:57:40.537 1 11:50:49.966
6 1:43.839 +1.370 11:59:24.376 2 1:51.399 +3.286 11:52:41.365
7 1:44.028 +1.559 12:01:08.404 3 1:49.131 +1.018 11:54:30.496
8 1:43.851 +1.382 12:02:52.255 4 1:48.113 11:56:18.609
9 1:44.204 +1.735 12:04:36.459 5 1:48.123 +0.010 11:58:06.732
10 1:44.152 +1.683 12:06:20.611 6 1:50.267 +2.154 11:59:56.999
11 1:47.514 +5.045 12:08:08.125 7 1:49.601 +1.488 12:01:46.600
12 1:44.738 +2.269 12:09:52.863 8 1:50.301 +2.188 12:03:36.901
9 1:51.331 +3.218 12:05:28.232
(49) ROGERIO SCHMITT 10 1:55.512 +7.399 12:07:23.744
1 11:50:47.154 11 1:56.341 +8.228 12:09:20.085
2 1:44.820 +1.641 11:52:31.974 12 2:05.010 +16.897 12:11:25.095
3 1:46.253 +3.074 11:54:18.227
4 1:43.874 +0.695 11:56:02.101 (916) MAURO DE LIMA
5 1:44.002 +0.823 11:57:46.103 1 11:50:51.376
6 1:43.836 +0.657 11:59:29.939 2 1:53.723 +2.364 11:52:45.099
7 1:43.179 12:01:13.118 3 1:54.024 +2.665 11:54:39.123
8 1:44.105 +0.926 12:02:57.223 4 1:51.359 11:56:30.482
9 1:43.451 +0.272 12:04:40.674 5 1:53.929 +2.570 11:58:24.411
10 1:45.947 +2.768 12:06:26.621 6 1:53.173 +1.814 12:00:17.584
11 1:45.919 +2.740 12:08:12.540 7 1:54.462 +3.103 12:02:12.046
12 1:46.003 +2.824 12:09:58.543 8 1:54.290 +2.931 12:04:06.336
9 1:55.412 +4.053 12:06:01.748
(118) INGO GIELOW JUNIOR 10 1:54.988 +3.629 12:07:56.736
1 11:50:47.845 11 1:52.959 +1.600 12:09:49.695
2 1:43.861 +2.008 11:52:31.706
3 1:41.853 11:54:13.559 (33) MIRKO ANDRE DOS SANTOS
4 1:42.204 +0.351 11:55:55.763 1 11:51:03.754
5 1:43.856 +2.003 11:57:39.619 2 1:45.446 11:52:49.200
6 1:43.998 +2.145 11:59:23.617 3 1:45.829 +0.383 11:54:35.029
7 1:47.209 +5.356 12:01:10.826 4 1:47.126 +1.680 11:56:22.155
8 1:45.407 +3.554 12:02:56.233 5 1:45.826 +0.380 11:58:07.981
9 1:46.646 +4.793 12:04:42.879 6 1:55.498 +10.052 12:00:03.479
10 1:51.761 +9.908 12:06:34.640 7 1:46.699 +1.253 12:01:50.178
11 1:48.013 +6.160 12:08:22.653 8 2:03.086 +17.640 12:03:53.264
12 1:47.408 +5.555 12:10:10.061 9 2:19.404 +33.958 12:06:12.668
10 1:49.817 +4.371 12:08:02.485
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11 1:47.692 +2.246 12:09:50.177
(510) FRANCISCO UHLICK
1 11:50:49.348
2 1:53.087 11:52:42.435
3 2:30.372 +37.285 11:55:12.807
4 2:00.570 +7.483 11:57:13.377
5 2:02.073 +8.986 11:59:15.450
6 2:03.453 +10.366 12:01:18.903
7 2:01.857 +8.770 12:03:20.760
8 2:02.122 +9.035 12:05:22.882
9 2:04.381 +11.294 12:07:27.263
10 2:02.823 +9.736 12:09:30.086
11 2:02.990 +9.903 12:11:33.076
(311) EDEMILSON GODOY

1 11:50:52.010
2 1:54.189 +0.201 11:52:46.199
3 1:55.225 +1.237 11:54:41.424
4 1:53.988 11:56:35.412
5 1:56.835 +2.847 11:58:32.247
6 1:57.177 +3.189 12:00:29.424
7 2:01.213 +7.225 12:02:30.637
8 1:59.823 +5.835 12:04:30.460
9 2:02.988 +9.000 12:06:33.448
10 3:02.687 +1:08.699 12:09:36.135
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